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SCRAP BASED STEEL PLANTS


4291. SHRI RITABRATA BANERJEE:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether it is a fact that Government has decided to set up scrap based steel plants in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor?


ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR STEEL         (SHRI VISHNU DEO SAI)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) Does not arise.
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